
Kn
ie

pe
rw

al
l

K
ni

ep
er

w
al

l

S
pi

el
pl

at
z

K
P

K
P

P
B

P
B

G
P

K
P

P
B

B
S

P

V
P

P
B

P
B

P
B

SD

K
P

S
D

K
P

KP

SD

Holz

B

B
B

B

S
D

S
D

SD

SD

B
B

BB

BB

SD

SD

PB

PB

PB

SD

SD

SD

PB

PB

H

W

W

W

G
G

G
G

G

P
K

P
K

PK

Knieperteich

Am Kütertor

5,87

D=4,63

4,98

4,89

4,98

5,02

5,0

D=5,14

D=5,07D=4,99

D=5,07

D=4,99

D=4,82

5,30

5,52

6,00

Ø0,5
Ahorn

Esche

Ø1,1

StraßenbordOberkante

K
ni

ep
er

w
al

l(A
sp

ha
lt)

(Ziegel)

Feldsteine

(Feldsteine)

(Feldsteine) (Feldsteine)

Bord

Schild

Ahorn

Ø1,1

(unbefestigt)

Ø1,0
Linde

Ø1,0
Linde

Ø1,0
Linde

(unbefestigt)

Fallrohr

Nr.1

Parkplatz

(unbefestigt)

Linde

Ø0,9

Holz-

schild

Ø0,6
Linde

7xPoller

Fallrohr

(Durchfahrt)

N
r.1a

N
r.1c Whs

Whs

Werkstatt

G
ehw

eg(Betonplatten)

Gehweg(Betonplatten)

Am Kütertor(Asphalt)

Gehweg(Betonplatten)

Kn
ie

pe
rw

al
l(A

sp
ha

lt)

Ampel

KØ13,0

KØ12,0

Esche

Ø0,9

KØ14,0

KØ14,0

KØ11,0

KØ12,0

KØ11,0

(Beton)

(Beton-

platte)

(5Lichtschächte)

KØ12,0

KØ12,0

Linde

Ø0,8

KØ12,0

Keramikladen

    +

12
9

12
11

12
13

12
15

12
10

12
14

72
24

72
1

72
2

72
3

75

71
3

3
3

69
2

3
1

69
1

6

5

7

2

4

19
1

(Schacht)

H=25m

H=18m

H=22m

H=20m

(Beton-

platten)

(R
an

ds
te

in
e)

H=24m

H=24m

H=18m

H=18m

Fallrohr

H=19m

H=20m

(7Lichtschächte)

Fallrohr

Fallrohr

(Klein-

pflaster)

Keramik-

säulen

Lampe
am
Haus

(3Stufen)

Fallrohr

Fallrohr

Fallrohr

Fallrohr

EH=0,0

EH=+0,15

P

Poller

P

(-0,10)(-0,03)

(-0,02)
(-0,11)

(Granit)

(VB)

3

71
3

3
3

2

3
3

G

GG

Ende 1. Bauabschnitt
Station 0+489.519
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